NEW NINJA TOTAL KEYS

CAR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND MODEL FROM _ CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER

Bajaj (cycles)
Changan
Freightliner
Freightliner

Geo

Great Wall

Great Wall

Great Wall

Great Wall

Great Wall

Great Wall

Great Wall

Kia

Kia

Mitsubishi (cycles)
Mitsubishi (cycles)

Suzuki (cycles)

DOOR KEYS

Avenger FLG
Eado
Sprinter
Sprinter
Prizm
Hafu
Hover
Hover 5
Steed

V Series
Wingle

X Series
Rio
Stinger
Canter
Fe Series

Zeus

2015
2015
2003
2007
1993
2006
2006
2006
2009
2006
2006
2006
2018
2018
2012
2012
2015

2011
2011
1997

2001-3170

HM6001-HM7110
1003501-1006700

50000-59999

C0001-C2900

KC0001-KC2500

65001-67012

65001-67012

2001-3170

10
10
10

O © © © ©© o o

10
10

30008
30205
1666

5593

30181
30163
7445

30163
30163
30163
30163
30163
30204
30197
30192
30192
30008

2960
3004
191

774

2984
2966
1920
2966
2966
2966
2966
2966
2759
2923
2994
2994
2960

BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER PROTECTED SYSTEM

Agent
Amig
Apecs

Avocet

ATK

5+5+5
7

B+4

30183
30184
30212
30195

2986
2987
3010
2997

No
No

No



NEW NINJA TOTAL KEYS

DOOR KEYS

Basta
Brasil
Burg Wachter
Cisa
Cisa
Din-Box
Eurospec
Evva
Hugo
Iseo
JPM
Hugo
Iseo
JPM
Kale
Kasp
Kasp
Keylocx
Master
Mauer
Metal
Metal
Miwa
Miwa

Miwa

YSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER
- - 5

Boccia 450/60

MPX6Plus
4KS
GR 2.55

164CEC
K180
K190

DT-1
X6S
XV6

001-737
000001-167009

5
6+4

a o o N o o

5+5

5+5

6+6+5

© o o o o o o o o

10+10

30161 2964
30171 2974
30185 2988
30173 2976
30172 2975
30174 2977
30194 2996
30210 3008
30176 2979
30186 2989
30159 2961
30176 2979
30186 2989
30159 2961
30187 2990
30164 2967
30165 2968
30209 3007
30160 2963
30196 2998
30199 3000
30198 2999
30175 2978
30168 2971
30167 2970

KEYLINE

KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER PROTECTED SYSTEM
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



NEW NINJA TOTAL KEYS

DOOR KEYS

BRAND SYSTEM

Miwa
Miwa
Mul-T-Lock
Pacri
Prefer
Prefer

S2

Schlage
SFB

Snc

Viro

Viro

Viro
Weslock
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus

Winkhaus

Classic Pro

S211
W551-W598-W599
SPC S6 30/30
ABU System
30/30

Euro-Pro 063.A

Euro-Pro 063.B

ON-tra (EGS)
ON-tra (P1)

ON-tra (P3)

ON-tra Plus (P1-P1)
ON-tra Plus (P1-P2)
ON-tra Plus (P1-P3)
ON-tra Plus (P1-P4)
ON-tra Plus (P1-P5)
ON-tra Plus (P1-P6)
ON-tra Plus (P1-P7)

CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER
- 4t+4

EPL-A07222 -
EPL-A13900

EPL-B3259 - EPL-B5980

7+7
A

4
5+5+4

4+2+3

(>N ) BN

30169
30170
30208
30179
30188
30189
30166
30201
30180
30202
29649

30211
30158
30182
30215
29980
29982
30136
30137
30138
30139
30140
30141
30142

2972
2973
3006
2982
2991
2992
2969
3002
2983
3003
2620

3009
2960
2985
3013
2838
2840
2939
2940
2941
2942
2943
2944
2945

KEYLINE

KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER _

PROTECTED SYSTEM
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



NEW NINJA TOTAL KEYS

DOOR KEYS

KEYLINE

BRAND SYSTEM CODE SERIES CUTS NUMBER KEYLINE SERIAL NUMBER KEYLINE CARD NUMBER PROTECTED SYSTEM

Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Winkhaus
Yale

ON-tra Plus (P1-P8)

ON-tra Plus (P3-P1)
ON-tra Plus (P3-P2)
ON-tra Plus (P3-P3)
ON-tra Plus (P3-P4)
ON-tra Plus (P3-P5)
ON-tra Plus (P3-P6)
ON-tra Plus (P3-P7)
ON-tra Plus (P3-P8)
Serie 62000 60mm

6+8+5
6+7+6
6+7+6
6+7+6
6+7+6
6+7+6
6+7+5
6+7+5
6+7+5
6

30143
30144
30145
30146
30147
30148
30149
30150
30151
30162

2946
2947
2948
2949
2950
2951
2952
2953
2954
2965

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No



